
Judge's Signatures

2017 Men's Region 1 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 6-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2017 9:10:20 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs.
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bennet* Huang985
West Coast

13.350 14.450 15.00014.150 13.70013.700 84.350
6T 1 4 1 4 2 1 

1 

Daniel* Lasenbby960
VSSG

12.500 13.700 13.60015.050 12.00013.950 80.800
22T 2 1 5T 2 21 2 

2 

Caleb* Rickard824
Sokol

13.350 11.950 14.45013.800 13.85013.300 80.700
6T 16T 5 2 7 1 3 

3 

Eric* DeLuna959
VSSG

12.900 12.400 14.25014.700 12.60013.500 80.350
15 9 2 4 5 10 4 

4 

Daniel* Yoon750
SCATS

13.200 11.850 13.05014.450 12.90013.750 79.200
9 18 3 19T 3 4 5 

5 

Brady* Yamamoto580
JR. SUN DEVILS

13.650 12.000 13.25013.650 13.55012.300 78.400
3T 14T 6T 13T 24 3 6 

6 

Kyle* Abe224
Cal Sports

13.800 12.100 14.30012.900 12.05013.150 78.300
2 12 14 3 8 19T 7 

7 

Allen* Shadan149
Azarian

12.400 13.000 12.85013.400 11.90014.250 77.800
25 6 8 23T 1 23 8 

8 

Zion* English984
West Coast

13.300 12.300 13.45012.700 12.10013.450 77.300
8 11 15 9T 6 18 9 

9 

Matthew Randolph697
Payke Gym Acad

12.800 13.200 12.60013.150 12.45012.200 76.400
16 3T 10 27T 25 13T 10 

10 

Perry Lightfoot661
New Hope

14.250 12.550 12.60011.550 12.30012.450 75.700
1 8 26T 27T 20T 15 11 

11 

Nicholas* Mock582
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.250 13.050 11.85012.550 12.65012.900 75.250
27 5 17 36 15 9 12 

12 

Reid* Ross685
Oroville

13.650 10.450 13.45013.250 12.15012.100 75.050
3T 34 9 9T 26T 17 13T

13T

Brandon* Bzoskie976
Victory

12.500 11.600 13.00013.100 11.85013.000 75.050
22T 22 11T 21 10T 24T 13T

13T

Eric Nakamura771
SCEGA

11.700 11.950 13.50013.100 12.70011.900 74.850
31T 16T 11T 7T 30T 7T 15 

15 

Joseph Taka* Giese145
Azarian

13.000 9.500 12.85013.650 12.45012.700 74.150
12T 39 6T 23T 16T 13T 16 

16 

Christian* Jennings499
Gymcats

12.700 11.100 13.20011.550 12.55012.700 73.800
17T 29T 26T 16 16T 11T 17 

17 

Jacob Bergquist891
Technique

13.150 11.100 12.05011.950 12.70012.500 73.450
10 29T 22 33T 19 7T 18 

18 

Alexander Ibrahim474
Go For It USA

12.700 11.350 11.75012.950 12.05012.350 73.150
17T 25 13 37 23 19T 19 

19 

Vinnie* Colosimo498
Gymcats

13.000 11.200 13.40012.600 9.80013.000 73.000
12T 26T 16 11 10T 38 20 

20 

Emanuele* Muehlhauser525
HITS

12.650 13.200 11.15011.550 11.95012.100 72.600
19 3T 26T 41T 26T 22 21 

21 

Jared* Danek393
Extreme

12.050 11.150 13.10011.750 12.75011.750 72.550
29 28 24 18 34T 5T 22 

22 

Cameron Ngai335
Elevate

11.700 12.700 11.65012.450 11.50012.400 72.400
31T 7 18 38 22 26 23 

23 

Ezekiel* Domingo523
HITS

12.100 12.350 12.10010.150 12.75012.450 71.900
28 10 40 32 20T 5T 24 

24 

Sebastian Abedi391
Extreme

13.600 10.650 13.25012.250 8.95013.050 71.750
5 33 19T 13T 9 41 25 

25 
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Jayden Nettesheim744
Rising Star

10.900 12.000 12.30011.300 12.55012.600 71.650
39 14T 32T 29 18 11T 26 

26 

Brandon Polak415
G.O. USA

12.550 11.450 12.85012.250 10.65011.750 71.500
20T 24 19T 23T 34T 32 27 

27 

Connor Pattison918
Top Squad

12.000 10.200 13.60011.350 11.10012.950 71.200
30 35T 31 5T 13T 29 28 

28 

Kai Fore864
Stanford

13.100 11.750 12.65010.600 10.05013.000 71.150
11 20 37T 26 10T 35 29 

29 

Christian* Silbermann932
USA Flairs

10.400 11.800 12.25011.700 11.85012.950 70.950
41 19 25 30T 13T 24T 30 

30 

Zachary Wallace200
CGC

11.300 12.050 13.15012.150 9.95011.900 70.500
35 13 21 17 30T 36 31 

31 

Paul Burney660
New Hope

11.650 9.750 13.50011.300 12.20011.700 70.100
33 38 32T 7T 36T 16 32 

32 

Zachary Osterday50
A.R. Elites

12.350 11.650 11.90011.200 10.35011.700 69.150
26 21 35 35 36T 34 33 

33 

Miles Nevilles147
Azarian

10.500 11.550 13.05010.250 11.15011.950 68.450
40 23 39 19T 28T 28 34 

34 

Jonathan Bryant624
Mission Valley YMCA

11.150 10.200 13.35010.600 10.95011.950 68.200
38 35T 37T 12 28T 30T 35 

35 

Kael Seaver919
Top Squad

11.200 10.850 11.45011.400 10.60011.500 67.000
37 32 30 40 39 33 36 

36 

Michael Eades807
Seawind (CA)

12.950 9.450 12.9508.400 10.95011.900 66.600
14 40 42 22 30T 30T 37 

37 

Nathan Ng308
Demaray's

11.500 11.200 11.55011.100 9.85011.100 66.300
34 26T 36 39 40 37 38 

38 

Lane Messier787
SD UNITED

12.450 9.100 11.15011.550 11.20010.000 65.450
24 41 26T 41T 42 27 39 

39 

Gehrig Urbano150
Azarian

10.350 9.950 13.25011.800 8.85010.450 64.650
42 37 23 13T 41 42 40 

40 

Sean Land634
North County01

11.250 8.650 11.05011.300 9.20011.600 63.050
36 42 32T 43 38 39T 41 

41 

Alec Fisher890
Team Legacy

12.550 8.050 12.2508.900 9.20011.850 62.800
20T 43 41 30T 33 39T 42 

42 

Jonathan Wu979
Victory

0.000 10.900 12.0500.000 0.0000.000 22.950
43 31 43 33T 43 43 43 

43 
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